
Friday, July 16IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 9S mm
9.30 am. From Grand Opera10. 0 Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit10.15 Ballad tnterlnde
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: GardeningWith Charles Lawrance; The Eustace
Diamonds (BBC); Home Science Talk:Short-cut Cookery11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Australian Artists
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURBallet Suite: The sleeping Princess

TchaikovskiSonata Ballade for Piano, Op. 27
MedtnerConcert Waltz No.2 in F Glazounov3.30 Favourite Songs345 Music While You Work4.15 Theatre Organists4.30 Serenade

5.15 Children’s Session5.45 Isobel Baillie on ne6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)British Light Orchestras
7. 0 Sports Page7.30 Vera Lynn Sings
8. 0 Short Story: The Wild Horse, byEthel Feilding (NZBS)
8.11 Waltzing with Mantovani
8.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
9.30 Scottish Session (Rill Fell)
10. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
10.30 Viennese Songs by Julius Patzak
(tenor)
10.45 \Music for the Fireside with Paul
Weston’s’ Orchestra
11.20 Close down

HG soRUCKLAND, |,
6. Op.m. Pinner Musie
a. @ DONALD RUTHERFORD (harpsi-chord)
Air, Doubles 1 and 2
Sarabande With Three Variations
Minuett Mattheson

(Studio)7A5 The Roger Wagner Chorale con-ducted by Roger Wagner
MisSa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
7.48 Schubert
kK. F. Mess (flute), Arthur Faiss (guitar),Heinz Kirchner (viola) and SiegfriedBarehet (cello)
Quartet in G

8.17 ina Bosworth (violin) and Freda
Blank (piano)
Sonatina No. 1 in D, Op. 137(Studio)

8.40 The Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Fabien Sevitzky
Symphony No. 1 in G Minor

Kalinnikoyv
9.17 The Halle Orchestra
A Song of Summer Delius
9.30 The Arts in Auckland (NZBS)10. 0
erentThe Columbia Broadeasting SymphonyOrpheus
Witold Malcuzynski (piano) and thePhilharmonic Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in A

970.35 kirsten Flagstad (soprano), withOrchestra
Leonora’s Aria (Fidelio) Beethoven
Ocean, Thou Mighty Monster (Oberon)

Weber
Isolde’s Liebestod (Tristan and Isolde

Wagner11. 9 Close down

TD safAUCKLAND,
5. 0u.m. Your Most Tonight: Al Martino5.15 Cinema Organists5.30 Hit Memerijes
5.45 Radio Retleo
6. 0 Primo Scala Successes
6.15 Victoria, Queen of England6.30 Merry Melodies
7. 0 Ten Different instrumentalists7.30 The Hunchback of Ben Ali8.0 Listeners’ Classical Requests
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

TIN sro FLANGAR ET
/T. Qam,. Breakfast Session3.0 Junior Requests
8. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-mary Dempsey)
8.30 Grace Moore (sgprano)
9.45 Ken Griffen (organist)10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
40.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth) (Studio)
10.30 The Dark God
10.46 Fule Walked Beside Me11. @ Close down

6. Op.m. Melody Lane .
15 Tonight’s Stars: David Rose andWilliam Warfleld
6.30 Teatime Cabaret
6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (Eric
Blow)
7. 0 The 1934 Hit Parade
7.15 Twenty-Six Hours
7.30 Record Roundabout
3. 1 News for the Farmer
8.15 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
8.30 Short Story: Atlanta's Vineyard,
by G. G@ A. Wall (NZBS)9.4 From Our Overseas Library9.30 White Ants, by Nesta Pain (BBC)
103 Music of Franz Lehar10 Close down

KH 1310 kHAMILTON, |.Oam. Breakfast SessionLo Weathe: Report»
2 . Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-
9.30 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)
Heritage of Song

O Enemy to Crime
5 A Place of Honour
Pretty kitty kelly
Delia or Four Winds

© John Parkin at the Piano

11.15 Vocal Contrasts
14030) §=6Tango Tunes
11.45 Four Songs by Perry Como
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
FE The Deceiver
1.15 . Giwen Catley (soprano)
1.30 Recital tor Four
1.45 Célebrated Violinists
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Black- Narcissus; Five Minute Food
Talk; Decorator’s Notebook; Weekend
Entertainment
3.0 Harmouies on the Hammond Organ
3.15 Song HKendezvous
3.30 The Amazing Duchess
3.45 Josef Locke (tenor)4.0 Beethoven
Overture: Coriolan, Op. 62Thirty-two Variations In C Minor
Viennese Dances

4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 The Black Arrow
5.15 Modern Variety5.45 The Amazing simon Crawley
6. 0 Latin Lilt
6.15 The Old and the New Sinatra
6.30 Music from Everywhere
6.45 Vocal Duettists7. 0 Moments of Destiny
7.15 Sergeant Crosby
7.30 Johnny Kaven
7.45 Phil Green Conducts3. 0 Review of Prices of Auckland Pro-Vincial Stock Sales
8.15 Journey into Melody with RobertFarnon and his Or¢ehestra
8.30 A Case for Cleveland9.4 Jazz and All That
9.30 Play: Salogn Bar, by Frank Har-vey (NZBS
10.30 Close aaa eeery)a Soe

TBs OT ORUA,,
|
9.90 a.m. ‘The Burtons of Banner Stréet
10. @ Music in Quiet Mood
410.16 Devotional service
10.30 Violinists of Note
10.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Zither Time
11.30 Artists of the Concert Stage
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0pm. M usic While You Work2.30 Les Paul and Mary Ford
2.46 Jimmy Leach3.0 Memories in Melody
3.16 Classical Music
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 95
(Mew World) Dvorak

4.0 1Y¥Z’s Hall of Variety
5. 0 Harmonica Mélodies
5.16 For Our Younger Maori Listeners(Toria)-Song and Story of the Maori|
(NZBS); Into the Unknown
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.46 In Party Mood6.55 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
7. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
7.30 Major Work: String Quartet in D(Lark) Haydn

a _

7.47 Donald Munro (baritone) and Shir-
ley Carter (piano)
Songs by Contemporary English Com-
posers:
Come Away, Come Away DeathWho is Sylvia?
Fear no More the Heat o’ the Sun
O Mistress Mine
it Was a Lover and His Lass Finzi

(NZBS)
8.2 OLIVE BURSON (piano)
Sonnet 123 of Petrarca
Consolation No. 3 in D Flat Liszt
Pelonaise, Op. 46, No. 12 MacDowell(Studio)

8.20 Short Story: The Browniana, by
Temple Sutherland (NZBS)
3.32 Dominion Pipe Band Championships,1954: Scottish Pipe Baud of Dunedinand sSeottish Society of N.Z. Pipe Banu
(christehureh)
9.30 Fneore
40. O In Strict Tempo
10.30 Close down

?
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. §26 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
5.30 Locai Weather Conditions6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.68 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and MarMeorough WeatherForecast

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the
"phe Senayfrom 9.30 a.m. to 1.0will be broadcast from Pe

9.30 Morning Star: Cloe Elmo (soprano)
9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 bevotional Service
10.30 Ilester’s Diary
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Distalf Side:The House, by kileen Saunders (NZBS)Short Cut Cookery: Recipes for Quickies
11.30 Paiace of

Varietios (BBC)12. 0 Lunch Musie

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the progratitnefrom 2.0 to 4.30 p.m. will
be broadeast from 2YC,

2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Spanish Keyboard Music
String Quartet No. 4 Arriaga
0 Above Suspicion
15 Magic and Moonlight
30 Music While You Work
Q Three Generations
30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Piano Time
5.15 Children’s Session: The Moontiowal(ABC); Story by Colleen
5.45 Novatime Trio
6. 0 ‘Stars to Steer By: The Personal
Philosophy of Leslie Clements (NZBS>6. Tea Bante
6.19 Stock Market Report
‘fe , Feilding Stock Sale Report
7.15 Sports TParade
7.45 Song and Story of the Maori; (NZBS)
8.15 The Leslie Bell Singers
3.30 The Progress of Medicine, a drama-tised feature with Charles Laughton asnarrator (VOA)
9.45 Your United Nations
9.30 Music for Pleasure
10. 0 Rhythm on Record (‘Turntable’)
11.20 Close down

1 (YPall
4.30 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. Oo Schumann
Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)The Soldier
Moonlight
Provencal Song
The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioTrio No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 63
7.38 BERYL RICHARDSON (piano)Six Concert Studies of Caprices of
Paganini, Op. 10

(Studio)
3.0 Ants, a feature written and pro-duced by Nesta Pain (BBC)
8.30 Opera: Madame Butterfly, byPuccini, with Renata Tebaldi (soprano)as Butterfly, Nel Rankin (mezzo-so-
prano) as Suzuki, Giuseppe Campora(tenor) as Pinkerton, Giovanni Inghil-lieri (baritone) as Sharpless, Piero dePalma (tenor) as Goro, and the Orches-tra and Chorus of the St. Ceeilia Aca-demy, Kome, conducted by AlbertErede
11. 0 Close down

PY),,WELLINGTON.130 ke
7. Op.m. Vera Lynn. Sings (a kanof $8 broudeast from 2YA)7.30 Comedy Time
7.46 St. Martin’s Stunmer8.0 Scottish Rhythms
«8.15 Kerminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam3.30 Variety Ahoy (BBC)
!
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 The Mountebanuk
9.45 Interlude for Music: Frank Burog
and his Sextet (BBC)
10. O District Weather Forecast
close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6.0 am. London News. Breekfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 Lendon News. Breektast Sessivg9.4 Correspondence Scheel Session
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Scheels6.30 Londen News9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 United Nations
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 12

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church,

1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.45-3. 0 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JULY 13
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: Selections from Verse Journal, and

"Tom Paints the Fence,’ by Mark Twain.
1.40-2. 0 Nature Study: Lizards and Frogs (D. Beggs, Christchurch

Training College).
WEDNESDAY, JULY 14

1.25-1.45 p.m. ‘Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-
church,

1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "The Three Billy Goats Gruff."
THURSDAY, JULY 15

1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by T. J.
Young, Wellington.

FRIDAY, JULY 16
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing For Juniots, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-

Smith, Wellington.
1.40-2. 0 Men Who Found Out: "Galileo Galilee, 1564-1642."


